Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Single-ended capacitors
Series/Type: B43086
Date: December 2010
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of
Withdrawal
Deadline Last

Page 5 of 31Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Technical data and ordering codes
CR
120 Hz, 20 °C
µF
Case dimensions
d × l
mm
IAC,R
100 kHz, 105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see below)
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
008 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 5.0 mm (for ∅ 10 ... 12.5 mm)
009 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 7.5 mm (for ∅ 16 mm)
VR = 200 V DC
10 10 × 16 200 B43086A2106M***
15 10 × 20 320 B43086A2156M***
22 10 × 20 400 B43086A2226M***
33 12.5 × 20 480 B43086A2336M***
47 12.5 × 20 528 B43086A2476M***
68 12.5 × 25 608 B43086A2686M***
82 16 × 20 720 B43086A2826M***
100 16 × 25 880 B43086A2107M***
VR = 250 V DC
6.8 10 × 12.5 176 B43084F2685M***
10 10 × 16 208 B43086F2106M***
15 10 × 20 320 B43086F2156M***
22 12.5 × 20 456 B43086F2226M***
33 12.5 × 25 520 B43086F2336M***
47 16 × 20 576 B43086F2476M***
68 16 × 25 800 B43086F2686M***
82 16 × 31.5 880 B43086F2826M***
VR = 350 V DC
4.7 10 × 12.5 120 B43086A4475M***
5.6 10 × 16 136 B43086A4565M***
6.8 10 × 16 176 B43086A4685M***
10 10 × 20 208 B43086A4106M***
22 12.5 × 25 280 B43086A4226M***
33 16 × 20 400 B43086A4336M***
47 16 × 25 520 B43086A4476M***
B43086
High temperature 105 °C
Page 6 of 31Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Technical data and ordering codes
CR
120 Hz, 20 °C
µF
Case dimensions
d × l
mm
IAC,R
100 kHz, 105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see below)
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
008 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 5.0 mm (for ∅ 10 ... 12.5 mm)
009 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 7.5 mm (for ∅ 16 mm)
VR = 400 V DC
1 10 × 12.5 56 B43086A9105M***
1.5 10 × 12.5 68 B43086A9155M***
2.2 10 × 12.5 80 B43086B9225M***
3.3 10 × 16 104 B43086B9335M***
4.7 10 × 16 144 B43086B9475M***
5.6 10 × 20 160 B43086A9565M***
6.8 10 × 20 176 B43086B9685M***
10 12.5 × 20 200 B43086B9106M***
15 12.5 × 20 280 B43086A9156M***
22 12.5 × 25 320 B43086A9226M***
33 16 × 25 480 B43086A9336M***
47 16 × 31.5 640 B43086A9476M***
VR = 450 V DC
4.7 10 × 20 100 B43086A5475M***
5.6 10 × 20 112 B43086A5565M***
6.8 10 × 20 120 B43086A5685M***
10 12.5 × 20 240 B43086A5106M***
15 12.5 × 25 320 B43086A5156M***
22 16 × 25 440 B43086A5226M***
33 16 × 31.5 560 B43086A5336M***
B43086
High temperature 105 °C
Page 7 of 31Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.